
 Off: 183- B Valencia Town, Lahore, Pakistan
 Off 2: 1.1 km off defence Rd, Rohi Drain, Lahore, Pakistan

General Series
Disperse dyes range 
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Azolon OWF
0.5% 

OWF
2%

PES
CO

pH
Value

Cotton 
Cloth 
Stain

Yellow
8GF
100%

4
5
5

4-5 4-6 3-4

Yellow  
SE4G 
200%

6
4-5

5
3-4 4-6 4

Orange
H3R 
200%

5
4-5

5
4 4-8 4

G. Yellow
BRN 6

4-5
5

4-5 4-7 4

G. Yellow
EDGR
Conc

6
4-5

5
4 3-9 4

Brown
S3RL
200%

5
4-5

5
4-5 4-6 4

Scarlet 
SR 5-6

4-5
5

3-4 4-6 2

Red 
EFB
200%

6-7
4-5

5
3-4 3-9 3

Disperse Dyes - General Series 
Our General disperse dyeing series offers excellent dispersion properties with good compatibility &
productibility, excellent fastness and wide range of colors for combinations. 
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Radperse OWF
0.5% 

OWF
2%

PES
CO

pH
Value

Cotton 
Cloth 
Stain

Red 
F3BSS
150%

5-6
4-5

5
4-5 3-9 4-5

Rubine 
S4BL
150%

6-7
4-5

5
4 4-8 3

Rubine
EDGR
200%

6
5
5

3-4 4-7 1-2

Rubine 
SEG 
200%

4-5
5
5

3-4 4-6 3

Rubine 
BD
220%

4-5
5
5

3-4 4-6 3

Scarlet
GB 220%
Conc

5-6
5
5

3-5 4-7 4

Violet
S3RL
200%

6-7
4-5

5
4-5 4-6 4

Blue
E4R
100%

7
4-5

5
3-4 3-9 2-3

Blue 
ECR
120%

5-6
4-5

5
4 4-6 4-5
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Rahozol OWF
0.5% 

OWF
2%

PES
CO

pH
Value

Cotton 
Cloth 
Stain

Blue 
SE2R
200%

6
4-5

5
4 4-6 4-5

Blue 
RE 6

4-5
5

3-4 4-6 5

Turquoise
Blue SGL
200%

7
4-5

5
5 3-9 3-4

Blue 
GSL
400%

5-6
4
5

4-5 4-6 4

Blue
HGN
200%

5-6
4-5

5
4-5 4-6 4-5

Navy
Blue Eco 
300%

6
4-5

5
3-4 4-8 4-5

Black Eco
300% 6

4-5
5

3-4 4-8 4-5

Black
SERN
360%

6
4-5

5
4 4-8 4-5

Black
ECG
400%

6
4-5

5
4 4-8 4-5
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Black G
400%
Conc 

7
5
5

4-5 4-8 3

Black
KBGR 

5
4-5

5
4-5 4-6 3-4
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